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 40 21803 FREIBURG  2District 111SW  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21810 SIGMARINGEN-HOHENZOLLERN  5District 111SW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21813 KINZIGTAL  1District 111SW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 21814 KONSTANZ  0District 111SW  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21817 LOERRACH  1District 111SW  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 21824 OFFENBURG  0District 111SW  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 21827 RADOLFZELL SINGEN  5District 111SW  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 21831 ROTTWEIL  0District 111SW  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 52 21840 TUTTLINGEN  0District 111SW  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 21841 UEBERLINGEN  3District 111SW  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 21844 VILLINGEN  3District 111SW  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 21846 WALDSHUT  0District 111SW  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 29524 HOCHSCHWARZWALD  5District 111SW  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 33879 LAHR-ORTENAU  3District 111SW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 34315 FREIBURG ALT FREIBURG  9District 111SW  0  0  40 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 34 37602 ACHERN  5District 111SW  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 39438 GENGENBACH  0District 111SW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 43377 EMMENDINGEN  0District 111SW  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 43378 STOCKACH  2District 111SW  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 43648 BAD KROZINGEN-STAUFEN  0District 111SW  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 44182 DONAUESCHINGEN  4District 111SW  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 44308 KEHL HANAUERLAND  0District 111SW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 45300 BREISACH KAISERSTUHL TUNIBERG  1District 111SW  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 46483 WALDKIRCH ELZTAL  1District 111SW  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 49515 SINGEN HEGAU  2District 111SW  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 47 53878 SCHWENNINGEN  0District 111SW  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55546 FREIBURG-MUNZINGEN  4District 111SW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 58467 SCHLIENGEN IM MARKGRAEFLERLAND  0District 111SW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 15 59430 BUEHL-BADEN  7District 111SW  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 60266 KONSTANZ ZUR KATZ  13District 111SW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 60799 FREIBURG OBERLINDEN  12District 111SW  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 61081 OFFENBURG SIMPLICIUS  13District 111SW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 61926 OBERKIRCH SCHAUENBURG  8District 111SW  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64868 ZELL AM HARMERSBACH  15District 111SW  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 93607 WEIL AM RHEIN  15District 111SW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 95269 DONAU NECKAR  16District 111SW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 100182 BAD SAECKINGEN  7District 111SW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 101675 KAISERSTUHL-BREISGAU  11District 111SW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 103430 MÜLLHEIM NEUENBURG  5District 111SW  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 116803 DREISAMTAL  10District 111SW  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 123756 Villingen-Schwenningen Mitte  10District 111SW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 141518 Markgräflerland  22District 111SW  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 157564 Ettenheim-Nördlicher Breisgau  6District 111SW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 181573 Lahr Schwarzwald  7District 111SW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 181724 Freiburg-Aurora  17District 111SW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 182686 Bad Saulgau  13District 111SW  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 187745 Bühl-Blaue Königin  12District 111SW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,398  1,673 275
 47

 0  0  0  1  00 0  0  0
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